
  

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 1A 

Week 13 Tuesday, April 22, 2025 – Thursday, April 24, 2025 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parents, Guardians, and Students 
  
Please ensure punctual attendance as the following important events are taking place: 

Event\Activity: Day 

NAFES and MAP Testing Throughout the week 

Book Fair Wednesday, 23rd of April 

Dress up as your favorite book character Thursday, 24th of April 

  
As per the Ministry of Education, Sunday and Monday is a day off due to the F1 event. 
  
Regards 
AIS Administration 
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7th 

Time 
8:00-
8:45 

8:45-
9:30 

9:55-
10:40 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:35-
13:20 

13:30-14:15 

Tuesday 
Phonics 

/English 
Math English Islamic Support French Science Lab 

Wednesday 
Phonics 

/English 
Math  Support ICT Arabic Islamic PE 
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8th  

Time 8:00 - 
8:40 

8:40 –
9:20 

9:40 – 
10:20 

10:20 –
11:00 

11:00 – 
11:40 

11:40 – 
12:20 

12:45 –13:25 
13:35 
–14:15 

Thursday English Art 
Thursday 
Activity 

Swimming Math Islamic Arabic Social  

Vocabulary 
English Science  العربية اللغة  

High-Frequency Words Story Vocabulary Spelling Word Vocabulary 
 

Move – only – learn – eight - 

house 

Crisp – chilly - breeze Mild – kind – hold – 
most – host – old mind 
- gold 

Weather – 

thermometer - 

tornado 

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


  

 

 

Projects  

Subject Name of Project Description Due Date 

Science/Social 
Which direction is the wind 

blowing? 

In class group project – 

Build a wind vane & collect 

data. 

24th April 2025 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Phonics/English Read Write Inc: Set 1, Set 2, & Set 3 Sounds - Oxford Owl Reading 

2 Math 13-3 Understand the Hour and Minute Hands 531 Page 532 (13,14, & 16) 

3 English 
My view literacy 1.5 - High frequency words  

Decodable story 

136 

139 - 141 
- 

4 Islamic  
 ( القرآن الكريم )آية الكرس  

ي بجامعة الملك سعود  
ون  وع المصحف الإلكتر  (ksu.edu.sa) مشر

  

5 Support 

Support Session (Science Project) 

Uinvestigate – Group project – Make a wind vane & 

collect data 

117 - 

6 French Les articles 42-43  

7 Science Weather & Temperature  118 - 119 - 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Phonics/English Read Write Inc: Set 1, Set 2, & Set 3 Sounds - Oxford Owl Reading 

2 Math 13-4 Tell and Write Time to the Hour 534 - 

3 Support 
 اللغة العربية مراجعة حرف )ز( 

 الكلمات +تشبيك الكلمات قراءة و كتابة
  

4 ICT Chapter 9: Introduction to Programming Scratch  106-107  - 

5 Arabic 
ومراجعة حرف )  اللغة العربية ) 

  قراءة و كتابة الكلمات +تشبيك الكلمات
  

6 Islamic 
)فقهالدراسات الاسلامية  ) 

   الركعة الثالثة و الرابعة
٥٤  

7 PE 
Speed and endurance exercises, concentration 

games. 
  

 

 

http://quran.ksu.edu.sa/


  

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English 
My view literacy 1.5 - My autumn book (fiction) 

Check for understanding 

145 – 159 

161 

Student Interactive 

Page 160 

2 Art Creativity with coloured paper- Thinking and exploring.   

3 
Thursday  

Activity 

4 Swimming 

Learn to dive by balancing on the water 

(help the child to dive, and put their head in the water, 

breathe) 

  

5 Math 13-4 Tell and Write Time to the Hour 535 Page 536 (12 & 13) 

6 Islamic 
 ( القرآن الكريم )آية الكرس  

ي بجامعة الملك سعود  
ون  وع المصحف الإلكتر  (ksu.edu.sa) مشر

  

7 Arabic 

 اللغة العربية 

 ( وحدة المناسبات )نورة و شهر رمضان

  من قوله علمت الأسرة إلى حسنا يا بن
يت   . 

١١١  

8 Social 
Unit 6: Where We Live 

 Lesson 2: What is in a Continent? 
184 to 187 - 

 

http://quran.ksu.edu.sa/

