





	Grade 1A						
Week 13	Tuesday, April 22, 2025 – Thursday, April 24, 2025						
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/						
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu	u.sa/academic-ca	<u>llendar</u>				
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/						
	Please ensure punctual attendance as the following Event\Activity:  NAFES and MAP Testing	ng important event  Day  Throughout the w					
Reminders	Book Fair	Wednesday, 23 <sup>rd</sup>	of April				
Kerimiders	Dress up as your favorite book character	Thursday, 24 <sup>th</sup> of	April				
	As per the Ministry of Education, Sunday and Monday is a day off due to the F1 event.  Regards AIS Administration						

## **Class Timetable**

Period	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>		3 <sup>rd</sup>	4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>		6	th	7	th
Time	8:00- 8:45	8:45- 9:30	Break :55	9:55- 10:40	10:40- 11:25	11:25- 12:10	Break	13	Break 13:30	13:30	14:15
Tuesday	Phonics /English	Math	Morning E 9:30-9:	English	Islamic	Support	Afternoon I	Fre	Prayer Br 13:20-13	Science	ce Lab
Wednesday	Phonics /English	Math	W	Support	ICT	Arabic	Afte		mic E =	Р	Е
Period	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>		3 <sup>rd</sup>	4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>	×	7 <sup>th</sup>		8 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 – 9:20	Break 09:40	9:40 – 10:20	10:20 – 11:00	11:00 - 11:40	11:40 – 12:20	Break 2:45	12:45 –13:25	Break 13:35	13:35 -14:15
Thursday	English	Art	Morning I 09:20-0	Thursday Activity	Swimming	Math	Islamic	Afternoon 12:20 – 1	Arabic	Prayer B 13:25-13	Social

## **Vocabulary**

	Science	اللغة العربية		
High-Frequency Words	Story Vocabulary	Spelling Word	Vocabulary	
Move – only – learn – eight - house	Crisp – chilly - breeze	Mild – kind – hold – most – host – old mind - gold	Weather – thermometer - tornado	







## **Projects**

Subject	Name of Project	Description	Due Date
Science/Social	Which direction is the wind blowing?	In class group project – Build a wind vane & collect data.	24 <sup>th</sup> April 2025

## Classwork/Homework

	Tuesday							
Period Subject Classwo		Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Phonics/English	Read Write Inc: Set 1, Set 2, & Set 3 Sounds	-	Oxford Owl Reading				
2	Math	13-3 Understand the Hour and Minute Hands	531	Page 532 (13,14, & 16)				
3	English	My view literacy 1.5 - High frequency words  Decodable story	136 139 - 141	-				
4	Islamic	( القرآن الكريم (آية الكرسي ) ( القرآن الكريم ) ( ksu.edu.sa ) مشروع المصحف الإلكتروني بجامعة الملك سعود						
5	Support	Support Session (Science Project) Uinvestigate – Group project – Make a wind vane & collect data	117	-				
6	French	Les articles	42-43					
7	Science	Weather & Temperature	118 - 119	-				

	Wednesday							
Period Subject		Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Phonics/English	Read Write Inc: Set 1, Set 2, & Set 3 Sounds	-	Oxford Owl Reading				
2	Math	13-4 Tell and Write Time to the Hour	534	-				
3	Support	اللغة العربية مراجعة حرف (ز) قراءة و كتابة الكلمات +تشبيك الكلمات						
4	ICT	Chapter 9: Introduction to Programming Scratch	106-107	-				
5	Arabic	(اللغة العربية مراجعة حرف (و قراءة و كتابة الكلمات +تشبيك الكلمات						
6	Islamic	(الدراسات الاسلامية(فقه الركعة الثالثة و الرابعة	٥٤					
7	PE	Speed and endurance exercises, concentration games.						







Thursday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	English	My view literacy 1.5 - My autumn book (fiction) Check for understanding	145 – 159 161	Student Interactive Page 160				
2	Art	Creativity with coloured paper- Thinking and exploring.						
3		Thursday Activity						
4	Swimming	Learn to dive by balancing on the water (help the child to dive, and put their head in the water, breathe)						
5	Math	13-4 Tell and Write Time to the Hour	535	Page 536 (12 & 13)				
6	Islamic	( القرآن الكريم (آية الكرسي (ksu.edu.sa) مشروع المصحف الإلكتروني بجامعة الملك سعود						
7	Arabic	اللغة العربية ( وحدة المناسبات (نورة و شهر رمضان . من قوله علمت الأسرة إلى حسنا يا بنيتي	111					
8	Social	Unit 6: Where We Live Lesson 2: What is in a Continent?	184 to 187	-				